
Start Finish Duration Event Location

20:00 - 20:45 0:45 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting

Start Finish Duration Event Location
SX 10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection

10:30 - 11:00 0:30 Course Preparation
11:00 - 12:15 1:15 Ski Cross Training Session
12:15 - 12:30 0:15 Breifing in Finish Area

Start Finish Duration Event Location
SX 10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection Group

10:30 - 11:00 0:30 Course Preparation
11:00 - 12:15 1:15 Ski Cross Training Session
16:30 - 17:00 0:30 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting Draw

Start Finish Duration Event Location
SX 9:30 - 10:00 0:30 Men's and Ladies' Ski Cross Inspection

10:00 - 10:15 0:15 Ladies' Ski Cross - Course Preparation
10:15 - 10:45 0:30 Ladies' and Men's Ski Cross - Training
10:45 - 11:00 0:15 Course Preparation and Forerunner
11:00 - 11:20 0:20 Ladies' Ski Cross - Qualification
11:20 - 12:00 0:40 Men's Ski Cross - Qualification
12:00 - 12:20 0:20 Course Preparation

SX 12:20 - 12:35 0:15
12:35 - 12:50 0:15 Course Preparation
12:50 - 12:55 0:05 Forerunners
12:55 - 13:00 0:05 Break

Final 13:00 - 13:20 0:20 Men's Ski Cross- (R32)
13:20 - 13:32 0:12 Ladies' Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF)
13:32 - 13:44 0:12 Men's Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF)
13:44 - 13:46 0:02 Break
13:46 - 13:52 0:06 Ladies' Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
13:52 - 13:58 0:06 Men's Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
13:58 - 14:01 0:02 Break
14:01 - 14:09 0:08 Ladies' Ski Cross- Final (F)
14:09 - 14:18 0:09 Men's Ski Cross- Final (F)
14:18 - 14:38 0:20 Finish Area Awards Preparation
14:38 - 14:48 0:10 Awards Main Area

SX
Schedule Ski Cross -  FIS Junior World Championships

FSVALMALENCO, ITA

Sunday, March 29, 2015

SX

Monday, March 30, 2015

Tuesday, March 31, 2015

Wednesday, April 01, 2015

Ladies' and Men Finalist Ski Cross Training (16 ladies / 32 men)

Departure Thursday, April 02, 2015


